FORWARD
Thank you for using D12 series frequency inverter .
D12 series frequency inverter, independently developed by our company, is a
universal vector control one that owns high quality, multiple functions and low noise.
This  User’s  Manual  offers  introduction  of  dimensions  of  the  frequency  inverter,  setting  of  function
parameters for D12 series frequency inverter. Please read this manual carefully before using .
This manual is an accessory along with the machine. Please keep it properly for the future use for repair
and maintenance.
Nameplate
MODEL
Singal phase 220V input Three Phase 220V output
Three phase 380V input Three Phase 380V output
MODEL POWER OUTPUT CURRENT (A)
D12-T3-0R7 0.75 3
D12-T3-1R5 1.5 4
D12-T3-2R2 2.2 5
MODEL POWER OUTPUT CURRENT (A)
D12-S2-0R4 0.4 2.5
D12-S2-0R7 0.75 5
D12-S2-1R5 1.5 7
D12-S2-2R2 2.2 10
Wag
ne
y
DIMENSIONS